

ABSTRACT OF COST

Final Bill 27.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Clearing and grubbing Road					
Land					
Qty Page No 3					
0.41 H @ 55726.13/m					24488=0
2. Dismantling of existing str.					
Qty Page No 3					
constant concrete					
1.04 M ³ @ 560.31/M ³					582=0
R.C.C					
2.52 M ³ @ 1271.01/M ³					3203=0
3. Dismantling of Culvert					
Qty Page No 4					
61 M ³ @ 277.43/M ³					16928=0
4. Removing all type Hume pipe					
Qty Page No 4					
5M @ 204.04/M					1020=0
5. Const of subgrade and					
E/Shoulder					
Qty Page No 17					
1695.51 M ³ @ 258.70/M ³					435628=0
6. Const of G.S.B - II					
Qty Page No 41					
(318.94 + 157.47) M ³					
476.41 M ³ @ 2236.09/M ³					1053880=0
7. P.N Laying W.B.M - II					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
31. RCC / RCC M-20					
Qty Page No-3					
4.48 m ³ @ 6358.32/m ³					30392=
32. RCC M-25 Deck Slab					
Qty Page No-3					
4.61 m ³ @ 7493.64/m ³					34546=0
33. S/HP HYSD beam					
Qty Page No-3					
0.63 m ³ @ 82423.54/m ³					51927.08=
34. PN Wleap 19 hole					
Qty Page No-3					
14 NOS @ 123.46/each					1728=0
35. Painting on parapet					
Qty Page No-3					
89.60 m ² @ 109.48/m ²					9809=0
					Rs 10758236=
Add 12.1.618T-(+)					1290988=0
Add 1.1.648S-(+)					107582=0
Add SF-(+)					110000=0
					12266806=0
Less 32.657 below (-)					325070=0
					1, 194, 736

(Continuation)